
Webinar Dates and Times

To Register
Reserve your webinar seat for the dates and time listed, go to:
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/1795163116993327106 and choose the date you prefer.

Speakers (vary by date)
Julia Hall Robert Nicoll Shane Castle Beverly Westover
Program Manager Program Manager Program Manager Program Manager
CareWorksComp CareWorksComp CareWorksComp CareWorksComp

Questions?
If you have any questions please contact CareWorksComp’s Sarah Sypniak toll-free at, 1-800-837-3200, ext.
57245 or via email at sarah.sypniak@careworkscomp.com.

CareWorksComp Invites 
You to a Free Webinar Series

Webinar Topic Information
Understanding Your Workers’ Compensation Options

These webinars will give employers insight about the various rating plan options to save on workers’ 
compensation premium. Content will include information on traditional group rating, group retrospective

rating, as well as, BWC’s Destination: Excellence programs. With the knowledge gained from these 
webinars, you will be able to make a well-informed decision that is best for your company.

 Tuesday, November 1, 2016
10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

 Wednesday, November 9, 2016
10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

 Tuesday, November 15, 2016
10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

 Wednesday, November 30, 2016
10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

 Tuesday, December 6, 2016
10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

 Wednesday, December 14, 2016
10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

 Tuesday December 20, 2016
10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

 Wednesday, December 28, 2016
10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

 Tuesday, January 3, 2017
10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

 Wednesday, January 11, 2017
10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

 Tuesday, January 17, 2017
10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.


